Greenlifer

Energy Solutions

Reduce Your Utility Bills
at NO COST to You!

You may be eligible for free home
energy upgrades through New Jersey
Comfort Partners, a state-funded
program. As a licensed contractor,
Greenlife is authorized to provide these
services to help you lower your energy
bills and improve your home's comfort
and safety.

The program may include:

How it works:
1. Apply and Qualify
2.Free Home Energy Audit
3.Free Upgrades Installed
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Do yo -q:alny?

NJ Comfort Partners 2025 Income Limits

$3,325

$4,508

$5,692

$6,875

$8,058

$9,242

$10,425

$11,608

GreenlLife is a proud, authorized contractor Is your home in
for the New Jersey Comfort Partners program. our territory?
Scan here!
nNeW Jersey Schedule your FREE

( COfrrr _)r'g :
Dartnerg audit TODAY!

b

@GreenLife_Energy_Solutions & greenlifeisgood.com
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$39,900

$54,100

$68,300

$82,500

$96,700

$110,900

$125,100

$139,300

Each additional member beyond 8:
Add $1,183 to monthly income.

O (877) 796-8728

¥ info@greenlifeisgood.com



