



Reduce Your Utility Bills at NO COST to You!

You may be eligible for **free** home **energy upgrades** through **New Jersey Comfort Partners**, a state-funded program. As a licensed contractor, GreenLife is authorized to provide these services to help you lower your energy bills and improve your home's comfort and safety.

The program may include:

- Insulation upgrades
- Air sealing
- HVAC replacement or repairs
- Energy-efficient lighting upgrades
- New energy-saving refrigerators
- Smart thermostat installation
- Water heater upgrades
- Ductwork improvements
- Window and gutter services

How it works:

1. Apply and Qualify
2. Free Home Energy Audit
3. Free Upgrades Installed

NJ MASTER HVAC/R # 19HC00687000

NJ HIC LICENSE # 13VH04248500

GreenLife is a proud, authorized contractor for the New Jersey Comfort Partners program.



Do you qualify? NJ Comfort Partners 2025 Income Limits

Household Size	Monthly Income	Annual Income
1	\$3,325	\$39,900
2	\$4,508	\$54,100
3	\$5,692	\$68,300
4	\$6,875	\$82,500
5	\$8,058	\$96,700
6	\$9,242	\$110,900
7	\$10,425	\$125,100
8	\$11,608	\$139,300

Each additional member beyond 8:
Add \$1,183 to monthly income.

Is your home in
our territory?
Scan here!



Schedule your **FREE**
audit **TODAY!**



(877) 796-8728